British Junior Golf Tour
WJGC Girls 8-9

Printed: 2 November 2023

Competition Result
Aggregate result of the Competition played on 14 February 2023 and 15 February 2023 and 16 February 2023 at

Amendoeira Golf Resort (O'Connor Jnr. Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position

1
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Ginevra Tassoni Teg
Prune Digueher
Danielle Young

Fabiola Merello Lloret
Elena Archontoglou
Justine Lanne Lewinski
Sabrina Crisostomo
Chenxi Liu

Harper Howerd

Number of Entrants = 9

HandicapMaster® v12.0.18

R1

42
42
51
54
47
55
56
58
59

R2

43
42
50
46
50
52
56
55
59

R3

39
40
38
44
48
52
52
67
62

Total

124
124
139
144
145
159
164
180
180

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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