British Junior Golf Tour

WJGC Girls 8-9

Printed: 2 November 2023

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 14 February 2023 and 15 February 2023 and 16 February 2023 at Amendoeira Golf Resort (O'Connor Jnr. Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall Position		R1	R2	R3	Total	Placing
1	Ginevra Tassoni Teg	42	43	39	124	Overall Winner
2	Prune Digueher	42	42	40	124	Overall Runner-Up
3	Danielle Young	51	50	38	139	Overall 3rd
4	Fabiola Merello Lloret	54	46	44	144	
5	Elena Archontoglou	47	50	48	145	
6	Justine Lanne Lewinski	55	52	52	159	
7	Sabrina Crisostomo	56	56	52	164	
8	Chenxi Liu	58	55	67	180	
8	Harper Howerd	59	59	62	180	

Number of Entrants = 9

HandicapMaster® v12.0.18 Created: 02 November 2023 16:52:14 Page 1 of 1